
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes 

have been made in the Description and Reserve Price of the properties, in 

respect of e-auction to be held on 30.08.2023:-  

 
Auction 

ID 

 
Name of 
Urban 
Estate 

 

 
Previous 

Description/ Detail 

 
New Description/ 

Detail 

 
Reserve Price 

 
Remarks 

 

 
 
 

79656 

 
 

38/ 
Gurgaon II 

 

 
1199C 

6 Marla (eAuction) 
(18.00 x 7.50) 

135 
Sq mtr 

 
1199C 

6 Marla (eAuction) 
(18.00 x 7.75) 

139.5 
Sq mtr 

 
2,26,32,600/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

2,33,87,100/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 
Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

  
 

79715 
 

 
57/ 

Gurgaon II 
 

 
1619 

1 Kanal (eAuction) 
(0.00 x 0.00) 

499.18 
Sq mtr 

 
1619 

1 Kanal (eAuction) 
(503.25) 
503.25 
Sq mtr 

 
6,80,60,300/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

6,86,15,300/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 
Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 
 

Dated 29.08.2023           Chief Administrator,  
        HSVP, Panchkula.   


